
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2014;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201401130000
11260

01/13/2014
10:50:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111103000
330540

201402180000
43960

02/18/2014
10:49:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRENSHAW
WILLIAM A

Legacy #:1998-
7466 Instr
#:19980304000
074661

Other:SEE
INST

201403310000
90770

03/31/2014
02:15:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081230000
477370

201404150001
09730

04/15/2014
11:25:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GREEN
WENDY R

33 111 Instr
#:20090918000
358540

Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201404180001
13320

04/18/2014
10:38:27

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NICHOLAS
STEPHANIE J

34 67 Instr
#:20070418000
179020

Lot#:1717
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201405140001
45420

05/14/2014
12:25:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALLEY
THOMAS E

7 110 Instr
#:20090623000
241580

Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

201405150001
46500

05/15/2014
10:01:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FORCE DAVID
M

22 132 Instr
#:20060914000
455850

Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201405210001
53680

05/21/2014
01:31:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 111 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201406100001
75130

06/10/2014
01:49:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20080311000
099410

Lot#:53
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201406020001
65750

06/02/2014
03:21:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201406300001
97490

06/30/2014
11:28:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100614000
187870



201407020001
99990

07/02/2014
12:12:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

34 67 Lot#:1717
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201408120002
51600

08/12/2014
10:50:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SHIELDS
JAMES K

39 131 Instr
#:20100614000
188020

Lot#:70
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

201408180002
58240

08/18/2014
01:45:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FOSTER
AARON P

Instr
#:20080710000
278440

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201408190002
59420

08/19/2014
11:40:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LINDSEY
JAMES

41 41 Instr
#:20100120000
018650

Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201409020002
74160

09/02/2014
11:21:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE JIMMY Instr
#:20090424000
152020

201409020002
74420

09/02/2014
12:30:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BROWN
GRAHAM L

5 95 Instr
#:20091008000
380950

Lot#:37 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR

201410200003
31830

10/20/2014
03:40:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

28 103 Instr
#:20140710000
209310

Lot#:42
Book:28
Pg:103
Sub:COURTSI
DE AT BROOK
HIGHLAND A
CONDOMINIU
M

201411060003
50790

11/06/2014
10:53:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201412230004
03380

12/23/2014
01:44:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRANHOLM
LINDA

39 131 Instr
#:20140812000
251600

Lot#:70
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

201412150003
92150

12/15/2014
10:32:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON
EDDIE T

Instr
#:20030313000
152930

201412150003
92570

12/15/2014
01:28:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 110 Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR



201402110000
39140

02/11/2014
01:13:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080710000
278440

201405060001
34400

05/06/2014
08:42:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061103000
542740

201405060001
34410

05/06/2014
08:42:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090526000
196120

201405070001
37210

05/07/2014
11:16:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MILLER
RODERICK

7 25 Instr
#:20090831000
334520

Lot#:2 Blk:9
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

201405270001
58580

05/27/2014
11:48:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PINION
DEBRA A

Instr
#:20100812000
257820

201406230001
88650

06/23/2014
10:03:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040503000
229780

201406230001
88660

06/23/2014
10:03:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111031000
324690

201406230001
89900

06/23/2014
01:25:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
428010


