Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= L/	AKEVIEW	LOAN SE	RVICING	LLC; Date	Recorded	= 2014;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401130000 11260	01/13/2014 10:50:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111103000 330540	
201402180000 43960	02/18/2014 10:49:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRENSHAW WILLIAM A					Legacy #:1998- 7466 Instr #:19980304000 074661	Other:SEE INST
201403310000 90770	03/31/2014 02:15:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081230000 477370	
201404150001 09730	04/15/2014 11:25:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GREEN WENDY R			33	111	Instr #:20090918000 358540	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201404180001 13320	04/18/2014 10:38:27	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NICHOLAS STEPHANIE J			34	67	Instr #:20070418000 179020	Lot#:1717 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201405140001 45420	05/14/2014 12:25:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALLEY THOMAS E			7	110	Instr #:20090623000 241580	Lot#:105 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
201405150001 46500	05/15/2014 10:01:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FORCE DAVID			22	132	Instr #:20060914000 455850	Lot#:4 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201405210001 53680	05/21/2014 01:31:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			33	111		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201406100001 75130	06/10/2014 01:49:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC			31	51	Instr #:20080311000 099410	Lot#:53 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201406020001 65750	06/02/2014 03:21:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201406300001 97490	06/30/2014 11:28:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100614000 187870	

201407020001 99990	07/02/2014 12:12:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		34	67		Lot#:1717 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201408120002 51600	08/12/2014 10:50:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SHIELDS JAMES K		39	131	Instr #:20100614000 188020	Lot#:70 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
201408180002 58240	08/18/2014 01:45:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FOSTER AARON P				Instr #:20080710000 278440	Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201408190002 59420	08/19/2014 11:40:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LINDSEY JAMES		41	41	Instr #:20100120000 018650	Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201409020002 74160	09/02/2014 11:21:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE JIMMY				Instr #:20090424000 152020	
201409020002 74420	09/02/2014 12:30:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BROWN GRAHAM L		5	95	Instr #:20091008000 380950	Lot#:37 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR
201410200003	10/20/2014 03:40:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		28	103	Instr #:20140710000 209310	Lot#:42 Book:28 Pg:103 Sub:COURTSI DE AT BROOK HIGHLAND A CONDOMINIU M
201411060003 50790	11/06/2014 10:53:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
201412230004	12/23/2014 01:44:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TRANHOLM LINDA		39	131	Instr #:20140812000 251600	Lot#:70 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
201412150003 92150	12/15/2014 10:32:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON EDDIE T				Instr #:20030313000 152930	
201412150003 92570	12/15/2014 01:28:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		7	110		Lot#:105 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR

201402110000 39140	02/11/2014 01:13:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080710000 278440	
201405060001 34400	05/06/2014 08:42:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20061103000 542740	
201405060001 34410	05/06/2014 08:42:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20090526000 196120	
201405070001 37210	05/07/2014 11:16:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MILLER RODERICK		7	25	Instr #:20090831000 334520	Lot#:2 Blk:9 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
201405270001 58580	05/27/2014 11:48:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINION DEBRA A				Instr #:20100812000 257820	
201406230001 88650	06/23/2014 10:03:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20040503000 229780	
201406230001 88660	06/23/2014 10:03:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20111031000 324690	
201406230001 89900	06/23/2014 01:25:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20101221000 428010	